990067670 08/16/2018

### **TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET**

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD123652

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
EBC Holdings Limited	07/05/2018

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	A C Freeman Investments Limited	
Address:	EBC Brakes World Headquarters,	
	Upton Valley Way East, Pineham	
	Northampton NN4 9EF	
Country:	GB	
Entity Type:	Limited Company	
Entity Country:	United Kingdom	

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79098875

#### CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: A C Freeman Investments Limited
Address: EBC Brakes World Headquarters,
Upton Valley Way East, Pineham

Northampton NN4 9EF

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 006413 FRAME: 0416

990067670

### **THIS**

## **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 006413 FRAME: 0417

**RECORDED: 08/16/2018**